Varsity Girls Team Summary-General

Top

Place Team Name
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Cody High School

Powell High School
Worland High School
Buffalo High School
Lander Valley High School
Riverton High School
Thermopolis High School
Burlington High School

Team Score

41

49

68

79

114

164
Incomplete
Incomplete

Team Total Clock Time

1:41:43.2
1:42:46.5
1:45:21.5
1:46:47.2
1:52:39.2
2:03:20.4
Incomplete
Incomplete

Team Top Scores

3,5,8,11,14,21,26
2,9,10,13,15,22,37
4,12,16,17,19,24,34
6,7,18,20,28,30
1,23,25,32,33,35,36
27,29,31,38,39

Tie Breaker-Next Score

21

22

24

30

35
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete



Varsity Girls Team Finish List-General

Top

Place Bib Name
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1881 Dorothy Jensen
1937 Karee Cooley
1838 Kelli McNiven
1864 Raina Wachob
2019 Ava Tapia

1863 Hailie Schramm
1813 Ellie Farris

1815 Maya Hall

1860 Danielle Foote
1939 Anyston Keller
1943 Shelby Zickefoose
1859 Katarina Black
2017 Karidee Gossens
1940 Melissa Merritt
1861 Reyna Jones
1938 Kaytlee George
2014 Timber Decker
2013 Leanne Croft
1814 Jolene Foss
2015 Ella Garcia

1817 Aubree Irish
1865 Sadie Wachob
1941 Kara Sanders
1884 Savannah Taylor
2018 Asha Partridge
1880 Blue Blackburn
1862 Skye Nielsen
1959 Anastasia Nowland
1816 Piper Hodgens
1990 Jakae Elder
1957 Samantha Krantz
1811 Hannah Baker
1956 Hailee Cooper
1879 Kiera Big Knife
1883 Nora Strike
2016 Sabrina Gentzler
1878 Twyla Beason
1882 Addison Rounds
1942 Macie Velasco
1960 Maddux Wildcat
1958 Jaycelea Kuegelar
1992 MimiJohnson
1994 Madi Shaffer
1993 Julia Needham

Year Team Name

10
11
9
10
11
11
10
11
10
9
12
11
10
12
11
9
11
10
10
11
12
12
9
11
10
12
9
10
11
9
12
11
10
9
9
11
11
12
10
12
10
10
12
9

Lander Valley High School
Powell High School
Burlington High School
Cody High School
Worland High School
Cody High School

Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School

Cody High School

Powell High School
Powell High School

Cody High School
Worland High School
Powell High School

Cody High School

Powell High School
Worland High School
Worland High School
Buffalo High School
Worland High School
Buffalo High School

Cody High School

Powell High School
Lander Valley High School
Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Cody High School
Riverton High School
Buffalo High School
Thermopolis High School
Riverton High School
Buffalo High School
Riverton High School
Lander Valley High School
Lander Valley High School
Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Lander Valley High School
Powell High School
Riverton High School
Riverton High School
Thermopolis High School
Thermopolis High School
Thermopolis High School

Score Team Score

1 114

2 49

<5 Incomplete
3 41

4 68

5 41

6 79

7 79

8 41

9 49

10 49

11 41

12 68

13 49

14 41

15 49

16 68

17 68

18 79

19 68

20 79
21 41
(22) 49

23 114
(24) 68

25 114
(26) 41

27 164

28 79

<5 Incomplete
29 164
(30) 79

31 164

32 114

33 114
(34) 68
(35) 114
(36) 114
(37) 49

38 164

39 164
<5 Incomplete
<5 Incomplete
<5 Incomplete

Team Place
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Clock Time

19:04.4
19:18.5
19:23.4
19:34.3
19:38.2
19:43.7
19:48.1
19:50.4
20:25.8
20:35.1
20:35.2
20:41.3
20:55.1
20:59.1
21:18.0
21:18.4
21:21.2
21:21.3
21:33.8
22:05.5
22:20.7
22:24.1
22:24.5
22:34.6
22:39.4
22:48.6
22:494
22:59.7
23:14.0
23:46.0
23:46.5
23:47.6
24:00.1
24:03.2
24:08.2
24:27.9
24:47.0
24:53.3
24:58.8
26:02.5
26:31.4
26:49.8
29:04.3
34:54.6

Pace

6:09
6:14
6:15
6:19
6:20
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:35
6:38
6:38
6:40
6:45
6:46
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:57
7:08
713
7:14
714
717
7:19
7:22
7:22
7:25
7:30
7:40
7:40
7:41
745
7:46
7:47
7:54
8:00
8:02
8:04
8:24
8:33
8:39
9:23
11:16



