

Varsity Girls Team Summary-General

[Top](#)

Place	Team Name	Team Score	Team Total Clock Time	Team Top Scores	Tie Breaker-Next Score
1	Cody High School	41	1:41:43.2	3,5,8,11,14,21,26	21
2	Powell High School	49	1:42:46.5	2,9,10,13,15,22,37	22
3	Worland High School	68	1:45:21.5	4,12,16,17,19,24,34	24
4	Buffalo High School	79	1:46:47.2	6,7,18,20,28,30	30
5	Lander Valley High School	114	1:52:39.2	1,23,25,32,33,35,36	35
6	Riverton High School	164	2:03:20.4	27,29,31,38,39	Incomplete
7	Thermopolis High School	Incomplete	Incomplete		Incomplete
8	Burlington High School	Incomplete	Incomplete		Incomplete

Varsity Girls Team Finish List-General

[Top](#)

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace
1	1881	Dorothy Jensen	10	Lander Valley High School	1	114	5	19:04.4	6:09
2	1937	Karee Cooley	11	Powell High School	2	49	2	19:18.5	6:14
3	1838	Kelli McNiven	9	Burlington High School	< 5	Incomplete	8	19:23.4	6:15
4	1864	Raina Wachob	10	Cody High School	3	41	1	19:34.3	6:19
5	2019	Ava Tapia	11	Worland High School	4	68	3	19:38.2	6:20
6	1863	Hailie Schramm	11	Cody High School	5	41	1	19:43.7	6:22
7	1813	Ellie Farris	10	Buffalo High School	6	79	4	19:48.1	6:23
8	1815	Maya Hall	11	Buffalo High School	7	79	4	19:50.4	6:24
9	1860	Danielle Foote	10	Cody High School	8	41	1	20:25.8	6:35
10	1939	Anyston Keller	9	Powell High School	9	49	2	20:35.1	6:38
11	1943	Shelby Zickefoose	12	Powell High School	10	49	2	20:35.2	6:38
12	1859	Katarina Black	11	Cody High School	11	41	1	20:41.3	6:40
13	2017	Karidee Gossens	10	Worland High School	12	68	3	20:55.1	6:45
14	1940	Melissa Merritt	12	Powell High School	13	49	2	20:59.1	6:46
15	1861	Reyna Jones	11	Cody High School	14	41	1	21:18.0	6:52
16	1938	Kaytlee George	9	Powell High School	15	49	2	21:18.4	6:52
17	2014	Timber Decker	11	Worland High School	16	68	3	21:21.2	6:53
18	2013	Leanne Croft	10	Worland High School	17	68	3	21:21.3	6:53
19	1814	Jolene Foss	10	Buffalo High School	18	79	4	21:33.8	6:57
20	2015	Ella Garcia	11	Worland High School	19	68	3	22:05.5	7:08
21	1817	Aubree Irish	12	Buffalo High School	20	79	4	22:20.7	7:13
22	1865	Sadie Wachob	12	Cody High School	(21)	41	1	22:24.1	7:14
23	1941	Kara Sanders	9	Powell High School	(22)	49	2	22:24.5	7:14
24	1884	Savannah Taylor	11	Lander Valley High School	23	114	5	22:34.6	7:17
25	2018	Asha Partridge	10	Worland High School	(24)	68	3	22:39.4	7:19
26	1880	Blue Blackburn	12	Lander Valley High School	25	114	5	22:48.6	7:22
27	1862	Skye Nielsen	9	Cody High School	(26)	41	1	22:49.4	7:22
28	1959	Anastasia Nowland	10	Riverton High School	27	164	6	22:59.7	7:25
29	1816	Piper Hodgens	11	Buffalo High School	28	79	4	23:14.0	7:30
30	1990	Jakae Elder	9	Thermopolis High School	< 5	Incomplete	7	23:46.0	7:40
31	1957	Samantha Krantz	12	Riverton High School	29	164	6	23:46.5	7:40
32	1811	Hannah Baker	11	Buffalo High School	(30)	79	4	23:47.6	7:41
33	1956	Hailee Cooper	10	Riverton High School	31	164	6	24:00.1	7:45
34	1879	Kiera Big Knife	9	Lander Valley High School	32	114	5	24:03.2	7:46
35	1883	Nora Strike	9	Lander Valley High School	33	114	5	24:08.2	7:47
36	2016	Sabrina Gentzler	11	Worland High School	(34)	68	3	24:27.9	7:54
37	1878	Twyla Beason	11	Lander Valley High School	(35)	114	5	24:47.0	8:00
38	1882	Addison Rounds	12	Lander Valley High School	(36)	114	5	24:53.3	8:02
39	1942	Macie Velasco	10	Powell High School	(37)	49	2	24:58.8	8:04
40	1960	Maddux Wildcat	12	Riverton High School	38	164	6	26:02.5	8:24
41	1958	Jaycelea Kuegelar	10	Riverton High School	39	164	6	26:31.4	8:33
42	1992	Mimi Johnson	10	Thermopolis High School	< 5	Incomplete	7	26:49.8	8:39
43	1994	Madi Shaffer	12	Thermopolis High School	< 5	Incomplete	7	29:04.3	9:23
44	1993	Julia Needham	9	Thermopolis High School	< 5	Incomplete	7	34:54.6	11:16